
App Fee Nbr Name Type (B = Business / P = Person) Personnel Name Position Code Class

20250104697 P ROSEMARY  RODRIGUEZ REO B,                                                                                            

20250104882 P JOHN ERICK BARAY OWN B-2,                                                                                             

20250105700 P ALEXANDER  PILUYEV RMG C20,                                                                                           

20250105947 P DAVID ANDRES CASTRO OWN C27,                                                                                          

20250107585 P EDWIN LEONARDO CASTELLANOS OWN C36,                                                                                   

20250107610 P CHRISTOPHER  MUNOZ REO C21,                                                                                           

20250107610 P JESUS ALEJANDRO MUNOZ VASQUEZ OFF                                                                                     

20250108038 P AIUSHA  GYLYKDASHIEV OWN C36,                                                                                         

20250108782 P RAMIRO PABLO MORALES FABIAN OWN C36,                                                                                  

20250109303 P JOSE ABRAHAM MONTALVO REO D28,                                                                                        

20250109502 P ASHLEY NICOLE MARSH REO C27,                                                                                          

20250109502 P JUSTIN DAVID MARSH OFF                                                                                                

20250109763 P ANDRES  NAVARRO OWN C17,                                                                                              

20250110124 P MIGUEL ANGEL CASTRO ESTRADA OWN B,                                                                                    

20250110339 P KAI  ZHANG REO B,                                                                                                     

20250110339 P FEIFEI  GAO OFF                                                                                                       

20250110525 P MIGUEL ANGEL BENITEZ  DE PAZ OWN C33,                                                                                 

20250110565 P EMILIANO JESUS PERRY RMG C20,                                                                                         

20250110725 P LORENZO  GARCIA-BAUTISTA REO B,                                                                                       

20250110946 P EDUARDO  ZARATE RMM B-2,                                                                                              

20250110946 P GERALDINE  VALENCIA HERNANDEZ MEM                                                                                     

20250110946 P MICHAEL  ZAPATA MEM                                                                                                   

20250110978 P TRAVIS COPELIN ERWELL RMO B,                                                                                          

20250110978 P LEANDRO ADRIAN TYBERG CEO                                                                                             

20250110978 P ARTURO  SNEIDER OFF                                                                                                   

20250111067 P TAMIR  MEKAHEL OWN B,                                                                                                 

20250111177 P MAJDY KHALEEL BADER REO B,                                                                                            

20250111421 P KAMBIZ  FOROUDI OWN C10,                                                                                              

20250111572 P KEVIN CHARLES MARTIN RMM B,C33,                                                                                       

20250111616 P MATTHEW MICHAEL NEWMAN RMM B,C-9,                                                                                     

20250111842 P JASON MARK DEMING RMG C10,                                                                                            

20250111928 P KENDALL NOEL WALKER REO B,                                                                                            

20250112086 P VADIM  HASHIMOV RMO C20,                                                                                              

20250112086 P INNA  CHABAN CEO                                                                                                      

20250112253 P GUILLERMO ALONSO MENDEZ FLORES OWN C-7,                                                                               

20250112286 P JAIME CATARINO CASTILLO RAMIREZ OWN C27,                                                                              



20250112545 P ABEL SILVESTRE VICENTE PEREZ REO C29,                                                                                 

20250112545 P ILCIA ARACELY REVOLORIO OROZCO OFF                                                                                    

20250112624 P AVNER  LEICHTER REO D35,                                                                                              

20250112624 P CATHERINE ROSE LEICHTER OFF                                                                                           

20250112726 P VICTOR  OLGUIN,JR RMO B,                                                                                              

20250112726 P JAKE  STICH CEO                                                                                                       

20250112726 P CHUCK  DEMPSEY OFF                                                                                                    

20250112726 P LANE  FARRELL OFF                                                                                                     

20250112770 P TODD  KASHMERE RMM C10,                                                                                               

20250112780 P SIMON  RUVALCABA NAVAMO REO C-9,                                                                                      

20250112780 P SIMON  RAVALCABA,JR OFF                                                                                               

20250112780 P ALEX  RUVALCABA OFF                                                                                                   

20250112780 P MARIA LUISA RUVALCABA OFF                                                                                             

20250112781 P RIO  GANDARA REO C-2,                                                                                                 

20250112786 P PABLO  FERNANDEZ OWN C35,                                                                                             

20250112787 P DAVID  ALVAREZ OWN C36,                                                                                               

20250112854 P TIMOTHY MICHAEL WELTMER OWN C20,                                                                                      

20250112861 P THAI THANG TRAN REO B,                                                                                                

20250112867 P OSCAR OSMIN ORTIZ MANZANARES REO C54,                                                                                 

20250112867 P LESLIE  QUECHOL FERMIN OFF                                                                                            

20250112902 P EZEQUIEL  MUNOZ RODRIGUEZ REO C10,                                                                                    

20250112933 P JOHN DAVID BERTRAND,III OWN C36,                                                                                      

20250112960 P JAY JOSH SONG OWN B,                                                                                                  

20250112989 P LANDIS LEE WILLIAMS REO A,                                                                                            

20250112990 P CHANG FAN YANG OWN B,                                                                                                 

20250112993 P DAVID J HOLCOMB OWN C33,                                                                                              

20250112994 P MOHAMAD MAHMOUD ALSAYDNAWI OWN B,                                                                                     

20250113054 P JUAN FRANCISCO VERA OWN C36,                                                                                          

20250113055 P MARK  SILCHUK OWN B,                                                                                                  

20250113065 P EVAN ANTHONY DRAKE OWN B,                                                                                             

20250113077 P ARMANDO  CHAVEZ JIMENEZ OWN C54,                                                                                      

20250113078 P ROBERTO GALVAN MAGANA REO A,                                                                                          

20250113093 P FREDRICK ANDREW GERDES RMG B,                                                                                         

20250113093 P CHARLES DAVID PARSONS,II MAN                                                                                          

20250113093 B HIGHLAND ELECTIRC FLEETS INC MEM                                                                                      

20250113097 P ZACH IAN DECAMPS OWN C36,                                                                                             

20250113101 P CICERO FRANCISCO DA SILVA OWN C20,                                                                                    



20250113105 P STEVEN EARL COOK OWN C10,                                                                                             

20250113110 P CARLOS ISSAC TORRES REO B,                                                                                            

20250113110 P DIANA  TORRES SANCHEZ OFF                                                                                             

20250113110 P ADRIANA  TORRES OFF                                                                                                   

20250113113 P DAVID KAY KAZANJIAN REO C57,                                                                                          

20250113117 P JOSE LUIS DE LA CRUZ GARCIA OWN C27,                                                                                  

20250113118 P ALBERT STEVE SOTO ESCOBAR RMG C20,                                                                                    

20250113125 P XIAOYOU  LIU OWN C10,                                                                                                 

20250113126 P RICARDO GABRIEL DIAZ QPT C39,                                                                                         

20250113126 P JUAN GABRIEL DIAZ GPT                                                                                                 

20250113126 P JOSHUA  DIAZ GPT                                                                                                      

20250113169 P JUSTIN EARL GRAVELLE REO C23,                                                                                         

20250113170 P JEREMIAH HARDY MERRILL OWN D03,                                                                                       

20250113171 P CAHDWICK BAYLOR JOHNSON RMM B,                                                                                        

20250113174 P ESTEBAN  NEGRETE GARCIA OWN C36,                                                                                      

20250113175 P KAYHAN  CECEN RMM B,                                                                                                  

20250113176 P DAVID ELLIOTT BOYD RMM B-2,                                                                                           

20250113178 P MICHAEL ANTHONY MARTINEZ OWN C-8,                                                                                     

20250113180 P FRANK JAMES JOGMINAS OWN C10,                                                                                         

20250113181 P MARIO  GARCIA RENDON REO C54,                                                                                         

20250113181 P BRYAN  GARCIA NANEZ OFF                                                                                               

20250113183 P CUITLAHUAR  MEDINA REYNAGA REO B,                                                                                     

20250113186 P ALEXEY  VORONOV REO B,                                                                                                

20250113187 P JEFFREY ALLEN WHITEHEAD OWN B,                                                                                        

20250113188 P DALHA  YESHI OWN C33,                                                                                                 

20250113194 P TRAVIS JAMES BONTRAGER OWN C20,                                                                                       

20250113209 P JAMES STEPHEN LA FAVRE OWN C54,                                                                                       

20250113213 P SERGIO  MEDINA REYES RMG B,                                                                                           

20250113213 P ADY ANGELINA MEDINA MEDINA MEM                                                                                        

20250113215 P JACK EDWARD CHILTON OWN C10,                                                                                          

20250113220 P DACHENG  LI OWN B,                                                                                                    

20250113223 P DAVID ALLEN DOUTHIT OWN C36,                                                                                          

20250113229 P JAIME JESUS MEDINA OWN B,                                                                                             

20250113231 P CARLOS ALBERTO CORTEZ OWN C33,                                                                                        

20250113237 P BRADLEY WAYNE WEBB RMG C10,                                                                                           

20250113246 P MATTHEW HESTER NICKEL RMG C10,                                                                                        

20250113252 P JEFFREY MARVIN WHITE RMO C12,C32,                                                                                     



20250113252 B SMOOTHPATH PARTNERS LLC MAN                                                                                           

20250113253 P PITAI  CHOU REO B,C10,                                                                                                

20250113253 P JUAN  CASTRO OFF                                                                                                      

20250113253 P FABIAN  ARELLANO ORTIZ OFF                                                                                            

20250113324 P SAYED AHMAD  HUSSAINY OWN C20,                                                                                        

20250113333 P RUSLAN  GAZIZOV OWN C20,                                                                                              

20250113393 P BRYAN ALEXIS RAYO CARRANZA RMO D63,                                                                                   

20250113393 P MAYRA CENDY GUERRERO CEO                                                                                              

20250113393 P JESUS ALEJANDRO ROMERO OFF                                                                                            

20250113397 P CARLOS  RAMIREZ GUTIERREZ REO C27,                                                                                    

20250113540 P GEVORK GEORGE TAKVORYAN REO C15,                                                                                      

20250113678 P ARBI  TOROSSIAN RMG B,                                                                                                

20250113717 P ERICA BRITTANY HEENAN RMG B,                                                                                          

20250113719 P TYLER LINDSAY MURPHY RMG D12,                                                                                         

20250113835 P ALLEN JOE FOWLER REO B,                                                                                               

20250113836 P ANA CAMILA GAONA BOLANOS RMO B,                                                                                       

20250113836 P THEODORE DAVID DOYLE CEO                                                                                              

20250113837 P LIAV HAIM CHAPNIK RMO B,                                                                                              

20250113837 P OMRI  VAKNIN CEO                                                                                                      

20250113838 P MARCO TULIO RAMOS SEGURA RMO B,                                                                                       

20250113838 P ROEI  MIZRACHI CEO                                                                                                    

20250113842 P SAYED ZAKARIA HUSSAIN OWN B,C10,C36,                                                                                  

20250113844 P JOHN MICHAEL PLUFF OWN B,D34,                                                                                         

20250113845 P GEORGE EDWARD WILKIE,JR RMG B,C32,                                                                                    

20250113845 P CRUZ JONATHAN TOLANO COTA MAN                                                                                         

20250113849 P HOVHANNES  IGARYAN RMO C-7,C10,                                                                                       

20250113849 P GHAZAR KAISER MAKARYAN REO B,C46,                                                                                     

20250113855 P STEVE KYUNG HAN OWN C33,                                                                                              

20250113863 P HECTOR RUBIO ARANDA OWN C42,                                                                                          

20250113866 P CARLOS  ULLOA,JR REO C17,D52,                                                                                         

20250113951 P CESAR JULIO MORALES REO C10,                                                                                          

20250113972 P MARCO ANTONIO BECERRA REO C36,                                                                                        

20250114075 P DONALD WILLIAM GUPTON RMM C15,                                                                                        

20250114075 P ROBERT SCOTT PLANNETTE MEM                                                                                            

20250202714 P MIGUEL OMAR BROCE OWN A,                                                                                              

20250203292 P DIMITRE IVANOV BOBEV RME C38,                                                                                         

20250203632 P SCOTT CHRISTOPHER DEMAROIS OWN B,                                                                                     



20250203674 P CARLOS HERNANDO CARRILLO MORALES REO C33,                                                                             

20250203873 P STEVEN KENNETH MEDEIROS RMO D28,                                                                                      

20250204040 P MONICA M MORALES REO C27,                                                                                             

20250204105 P JOHN ELY BACHSIAN RMO B,                                                                                              

20250204133 P FERNANDO GABRIEL SOTO ALVAREZ RMM C-8,                                                                                

20250204323 P ROBERT MICHAEL LAMBERT REO C39,                                                                                       

20250204336 P JUDSON LEE ERWIN REO C10,                                                                                             

20250204340 P JAIME RAMON DE LA TORRE RMO C39,                                                                                      

20250204358 P NICHOLAS SAMUEL TERRY RME C10,                                                                                        

20250204359 P STEVEN GERARD ROWETT REO C10,                                                                                         

20250204360 P GORDON KONFUNG WONG RMO A,                                                                                            

20250204362 P DAVID EUGENE PLATT OWN B,                                                                                             

20250204365 P JUSTIN MARK DENT OWN B-2,                                                                                             

20250204368 P MIGUEL  CASTANEDA,JR REO C53,                                                                                         

20250204372 P JAIME  LOPEZ RMO C-2,                                                                                                 

20250204374 P ARNOLD NICOMEDES DOLLENTAS RMM B-2,                                                                                   

20250204375 P PEDRO DAMIAN RAMIREZ LOPEZ RMO D06,                                                                                   

20250204376 P DIEGO  HERNANDEZ GUZMAN OWN B,                                                                                        

20250204377 P YOUSSEF MUSTAPHA HABHAB REO B,                                                                                        

20250204378 P ARTURO  MENDEZ OWN B,                                                                                                 

20250204380 P BRIAN  YEPEZ MARTINEZ REO C39,                                                                                        

20250204385 P ISAAC BLISS TANIHAHA RMO B,                                                                                           

20250204386 P ISAIAH AUSTIN ANDRUS REO B,                                                                                           

20250204389 P KONRAD DAMIAN SEDZICKI REO C17,                                                                                       

20250204391 P YEHUDA  ROUSSO REO C53,                                                                                               

20250204392 P FRANK LAWRENCE BARBOUR,JR RME C10,                                                                                    

20250204396 P DANIEL  SALDANA REO D42,                                                                                              

20250204405 P ELVER ABEL AGUIRRE MACEDO REO C46,                                                                                    

20250204407 P PASCO JOSEPH SIMONE REO C28,                                                                                          

20250204413 P COLTON JAMES RAY REO C53,                                                                                             

20250204414 P LOC THANH BUI RMO B,                                                                                                  

20250204418 P KAREN LYNN TELLOU RME C15,                                                                                            

20250204423 P JOSE ARTURO SAMANO CATALAN REO B,                                                                                     

20250204427 P RICHARD DWIGHT SHERICK REO D28,                                                                                       

20250204429 P JOSE TRINIDAD CAMPOVERDE RMO C35,                                                                                     

20250204435 P KOREY DEWITT UTZ RME A,                                                                                               

20250204436 P ROBERT CHARLES CRIBBS RME C54,                                                                                        



20250204522 P ALONZO  BANUELOS RMO B,                                                                                               

20250204588 P RAUL  VAZQUEZ REO C54,B,                                                                                              

20250204593 P TROY ANTHONY SAUNDERS RMO B,                                                                                          

20250204601 P JAMES ALAN CUNNINGHAM REO A,B,C10,                                                                                    

20250204612 P LUIS DAVID CALLE CORREA RMO B,                                                                                        


